Shareholding Pattern

RELIANCE POWER LTD.

Scrip Code : 532939 Quarter ending :September 2019

Declaration

Particular Yes/No
Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No
Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities? No
Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants? No
Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued? Yes
Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered? Yes
Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No




Summary statement holding of specified securities

Shareholdi

No. of Shares

pledged or
No. of gfgt(?; I"’lnoo/o otherwise No. of
Category No. of fully shares_ of shares encumbered equity
No. of . underlyi
of sharehold paid up ng Total no. (calculated shares held
sharehol ers equity Deposito shares held as per in
shares held P SCRR, dematerializ
Recré’i s 1957)As a ed form
P % of
(A+B+C2)
Promoter
1,21,16,52, 1,21,16,52, 1,21,16,52, 99,99,73,2 1,21,16,52,
grommer 11 434 434 43.20 434 43.20 03 82.53 434
Group
. 1,59,29,19, 1,59,29,19, 1,59,29,19, 1,58,59,36,
(B) Public 31,00,999 018 018 56.80 018 56.80 0.00 788
(C1)
ﬁgggf@ - 1 5,55,014 5,55,014 0.00 0.00 0.00 5,55,014
g DRs
(C2)
Shares
held by 0.00 0.00 0.00
Employe
e Trust
(C) Non
_P,\rlgrr:’o‘er 1 5,55,014 5,55,014 0.00 0.00 0.00 5,55,014
Public
Grand 2,80,45,71, 2,80,51,26, 2,80,45,71, | 100.0 | 99,99,73,2 2,79,81,44,
Total 31,01,011 452 5,565,014 166 100.00 452 0 03 35.65 536




Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Shareholdi Number of Shares
No. of ng as a % pledged or otherwise
0.0 of total no. encumbered Number of
shares )
NoS. of No. of fully underlvin of shares equity
Category of shareﬁol de paid up y Total nos. (calculated shares held
shareholder rs equity De %sito shares held as per in
shares held P SCRR, dematerializ
Recré’i s 1957)As a ed form
P % of
(A+B+C2)

Al) Indian 0.00 0.00
Individuals/Hin
du undivided 5 22,12,425 22,12,425 0.08 0.00 22,12,425
Family
Anil D. Ambani 1 4.65,792 4.65,792 0.02 0.00 4,65,792
Jai Anshul A 1 25 25 0.00 0.00 25
Ambani
Jaianmol A. 1 417439 417439 0.01 0.00 417439
Ambani
Kokila D
Ambani 1 9,16,461 9,16,461 0.03 0.00 9,16,461
Tina A Ambani 1 4,12,708 4,12,708 0.01 0.00 4,12,708
Any Other 1,20,94,40,0 1,20,94,40,0 99,99,73,2 1,20,94,40,0
(specify) 6 09 09 43.12 03 | 8268 09
Rell_ance 1 28,30,81,82 28,30,81,82 10.09 27,90,00,0 9856 28,30,81,82
Project 6 6 00 6




Ventures And
Management
Private Limited

Reliance Wind
Turbine

Installators 1 16,36,16,16 16,36,16,16 5 83 12,50,00,0 26.40 16,36,16,16
i 7 7 00 7
Industries
Private Limited
Reliance
Infrastructure 1| 75849819 75,84,98,19 2705 | 5959732 | Lo | 75849819
S 3 3 03 3
Limited
Reliance
Innoventures 1 1,000 1,000 0.00 0.00 1,000
Private Limited
Reliance 1 41,17,823 41,17,823 0.15 0.00 41,17,823
Capital Limited
Crest Logistics
And Engineers 1 1,25,000 1,25,000 0.00 0.00 1,25,000
Private Limited
1,21,16,52,4 1,21,16,52,4 99,99,73,2 1,21,16,52,4
Sub Total A1 11 24 24 43.20 03 82.53 24
A2) Foreign 0.00 0.00
_ 1,21,16,52,4 1,21,16,52,4 99,99,73,2 1,21,16,52,4
A=A1+A2 11 34 34 43.20 03 82.53 34




Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

Shareholdin
No. of .
g% No. of equity

Category & No. of Noéi?; Lully unS::rrle; Total no calculated No. of Votin shares held in

Name of the shareholde pe uitp De osﬁto? shares he-ld as per -Ri hts 9 dematerialize

Shareholders r quity P SCRR, 1957 9 d form(Not

shares held y AS 2 % of Applicabl
Receipts sa%o pplicable)
(A+B+C2)

B1)
Institutions 0 0 0.00 0.00
Mutual Funds/ 118 4182113 41,82,113 0.15 41,82,113 0.15 41,12,315
Foreign
Portfolio 78 174684758 17,46,84,758 6.23 17,46,84,758 6.23 17,46,84,758
Investors
Financial
Institutions/ 256 30174933 3,01,74,933 1.08 3,01,74,933 1.08 3,01,48,123
Banks
Insurance
Companies 12 107465265 10,74,65,265 3.83 10,74,65,265 3.83 10,74,64,547
LIFE
INSURANCE
CORPORATIO 1 102858930 10,28,58,930 3.67 10,28,58,930 3.67 10,28,58,930
N OF INDIA
Any Other 223 1499237 14,99,237 0.05 14,99,237 | 0.05 14,72,430
(specify) 9 . 199, . M2,




Sub Total B1

687

318006306

31,80,06,306

11.34

31,80,06,306

11.34

31,78,82,173

B2) Central
Government/
State
Government(s)
/ President of
India

0.00

0.00

Central
Government/
State
Government(s)
/ President of
India

88

384382

3,84,382

0.01

3,84,382

0.01

1,83,621

Sub Total B2

88

384382

3,84,382

0.01

3,84,382

0.01

1,83,621

B3) Non-
Institutions

0.00

0.00

Individual
share capital
upto Rs. 2
Lacs

3068669

544897938

54,48,97,938

19.43

54,48,97,938

19.43

53,87,96,620

Individual
share capital
in excess of
Rs. 2 Lacs

6499

518685530

51,86,85,530

18.49

51,86,85,530

18.49

51,86,85,530

Any Other
(specify)

25056

210944862

21,09,44,862

7.52

21,09,44,862

7.52

21,03,88,844

Clearing
Members

233

22297271

2,22,97,271

0.80

2,22,97,271

0.80

2,22,97,271

Bodies
Corporate

5359

155747454

15,57,47,454

5.55

15,57,47,454

5.55

15,56,32,598

Overseas
Corporate
Bodies

20

30396

30,396

0.00

30,396

0.00

22,925




Non-Resident

. 19444 32869741 3,28,69,741 1.17 3,28,69,741 1.17 3,24,36,050
Indian (NRI)
Sub Total B3 3100224 127452838 1,27,45,28,33 45 44 1,27,45,28,33 45 44 1,26,78,70,9?1
B=B1+B2+B3 3100999 15929190{13 1,59,29,19,0{13 56.80 1,59,29,19,0{13 56.80 1,58,59,36,72

Details of the shareholders acting as persons in Concert including their Shareholding (No. and %):

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as number of shareholders, outstanding shares held in
demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc.




Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

No. of fully

Number of equity

. Nos. of shares Total no. Shareholding % ,
Categg][yt;‘&e NENTS No. of pealﬂi;Jp underlying shares calculated as per jgrir;tse:;::ggé
Shareholders(l) shareholder(lll) sk?areys Depository held(VIl = SCRR, 1957 As a % form(XIV)(Not
held(IV) Receipts(VI) IV+V+VI) of (A+B+C2)(VIII) Applicable)
C1)
Custodian/DR 0 0 0.00
Holder
Custodian/DR
Holder 1 0 5,55,014 5,55,014 0.00 5,55,014
Sub Total C1 1 0 5,55,014 5,55,014 0.00 5,55,014
C2) Employee
Benefit Trust 0 0 0.00
C=C1+C2 1 0 5,55,014 5,55,014 0.00 5,55,014

Details of disclosure made by the Trading Members holding 1% or more of the Total No. of shares of the company.

Sl. Name of the Trading Name of the Beneficial No. of shares % of total no. of Date of reporting by the Trading
\[o} Member Owner held shares Member
- NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL




