### **Shareholding Pattern**

RELIANCE POWER LTD.						
Scrip Code: 532939	Quarter ending :September 2019					

#### **Declaration**

Particular							
Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No						
Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities?	No						
Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?							
Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	Yes						
Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?							
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	Yes						
Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No						

## Summary statement holding of specified securities

Category of sharehol der	No. of sharehold ers	No. of fully paid up equity shares held	No. of shares underlyi ng Deposito ry Receipts	Total no. shares held	Shareholdi ng as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957)As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. of Voting Rights	Total as a % of Total Votin g right	No. of Sh pledged otherwi encumbe No.(a)	l or se	No. of equity shares held in dematerializ ed form
(A) Promoter & Promoter Group	11	1,21,16,52, 434		1,21,16,52, 434	43.20	1,21,16,52, 434	43.20	99,99,73,2	82.53	1,21,16,52, 434
(B) Public	31,00,999	1,59,29,19, 018		1,59,29,19, 018	56.80	1,59,29,19, 018	56.80		0.00	1,58,59,36, 788
(C1) Shares underlyin g DRs	1		5,55,014	5,55,014	0.00		0.00		0.00	5,55,014
(C2) Shares held by Employe e Trust					0.00		0.00		0.00	
(C) Non Promoter -Non Public	1		5,55,014	5,55,014	0.00		0.00		0.00	5,55,014
Grand Total	31,01,011	2,80,45,71, 452	5,55,014	2,80,51,26, 466	100.00	2,80,45,71, 452	100.0 0	99,99,73,2 03	35.65	2,79,81,44, 236

# Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Category of shareholder	Nos. of shareholde rs	No. of fully paid up equity shares held	No. of shares underlyin g Deposito ry Receipts	Total nos. shares held	Shareholdi ng as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957)As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of Spledged or of encumber	therwise	Number of equity shares held in dematerializ ed form
A1) Indian					0.00		0.00	
Individuals/Hin du undivided Family	5	22,12,425		22,12,425	0.08		0.00	22,12,425
Anil D. Ambani	1	4,65,792		4,65,792	0.02		0.00	4,65,792
Jai Anshul A Ambani	1	25		25	0.00		0.00	25
Jaianmol A. Ambani	1	4,17,439		4,17,439	0.01		0.00	4,17,439
Kokila D Ambani	1	9,16,461		9,16,461	0.03		0.00	9,16,461
Tina A Ambani	1	4,12,708		4,12,708	0.01		0.00	4,12,708
Any Other (specify)	6	1,20,94,40,0 09		1,20,94,40,0 09	43.12	99,99,73,2 03	82.68	1,20,94,40,0 09
Reliance Project	1	28,30,81,82 6		28,30,81,82 6	10.09	27,90,00,0 00	98.56	28,30,81,82 6

	II .	1	li i		1	li .	li .	
Ventures And Management								
Private Limited								
Reliance Wind Turbine Installators Industries Private Limited	1	16,36,16,16 7		16,36,16,16 7	5.83	12,50,00,0 00	76.40	16,36,16,16 7
Reliance Infrastructure Limited	1	75,84,98,19 3		75,84,98,19 3	27.05	59,59,73,2 03	78.57	75,84,98,19 3
Reliance Innoventures Private Limited	1	1,000		1,000	0.00		0.00	1,000
Reliance Capital Limited	1	41,17,823		41,17,823	0.15		0.00	41,17,823
Crest Logistics And Engineers Private Limited	1	1,25,000		1,25,000	0.00		0.00	1,25,000
Sub Total A1	11	1,21,16,52,4 34		1,21,16,52,4 34	43.20	99,99,73,2 03	82.53	1,21,16,52,4 34
A2) Foreign					0.00		0.00	
A=A1+A2	11	1,21,16,52,4 34		1,21,16,52,4 34	43.20	99,99,73,2 03	82.53	1,21,16,52,4 34

## Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

Category & Name of the Shareholders	No. of shareholde r	No. of fully paid up equity shares held	No. of shares underlying Depositor y Receipts	Total no. shares held	Shareholdin g % calculated as per SCRR, 1957 As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. of Voting Rights	Total as a % of Total Votin g right	No. of equity shares held in dematerialize d form(Not Applicable)
B1) Institutions	0	0			0.00		0.00	
Mutual Funds/	118	4182113		41,82,113	0.15	41,82,113	0.15	41,12,315
Foreign Portfolio Investors	78	174684758		17,46,84,758	6.23	17,46,84,758	6.23	17,46,84,758
Financial Institutions/ Banks	256	30174933		3,01,74,933	1.08	3,01,74,933	1.08	3,01,48,123
Insurance Companies	12	107465265		10,74,65,265	3.83	10,74,65,265	3.83	10,74,64,547
LIFE INSURANCE CORPORATIO N OF INDIA	1	102858930		10,28,58,930	3.67	10,28,58,930	3.67	10,28,58,930
Any Other (specify)	223	1499237		14,99,237	0.05	14,99,237	0.05	14,72,430

Sub Total B1	687	318006306	31,80,06,306	11.34	31,80,06,306	11.34	31,78,82,173
B2) Central Government/ State Government(s) / President of India	0	0		0.00		0.00	
Central Government/ State Government(s) / President of India	88	384382	3,84,382	0.01	3,84,382	0.01	1,83,621
Sub Total B2	88	384382	3,84,382	0.01	3,84,382	0.01	1,83,621
B3) Non- Institutions	0	0		0.00		0.00	
Individual share capital upto Rs. 2 Lacs	3068669	544897938	54,48,97,938	19.43	54,48,97,938	19.43	53,87,96,620
Individual share capital in excess of Rs. 2 Lacs	6499	518685530	51,86,85,530	18.49	51,86,85,530	18.49	51,86,85,530
Any Other (specify)	25056	210944862	21,09,44,862	7.52	21,09,44,862	7.52	21,03,88,844
Clearing Members	233	22297271	2,22,97,271	0.80	2,22,97,271	0.80	2,22,97,271
Bodies Corporate	5359	155747454	15,57,47,454	5.55	15,57,47,454	5.55	15,56,32,598
Overseas Corporate Bodies	20	30396	30,396	0.00	30,396	0.00	22,925

Non-Resident Indian (NRI)	19444	32869741	3,28,69,741	1.17	3,28,69,741	1.17	3,24,36,050
Sub Total B3	3100224	127452833 0	1,27,45,28,33 0	45.44	1,27,45,28,33 0	45.44	1,26,78,70,99 4
B=B1+B2+B3	3100999	159291901 8	1,59,29,19,01 8	56.80	1,59,29,19,01 8	56.80	1,58,59,36,78 8

Details of the shareholders acting as persons in Concert including their Shareholding (No. and %):

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as number of shareholders, outstanding shares held in demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc.

#### Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

Category & Name of the Shareholders(I)	No. of shareholder(III)	No. of fully paid up equity shares held(IV)	Nos. of shares underlying Depository Receipts(VI)	Total no. shares held(VII = IV+V+VI)	Shareholding % calculated as per SCRR, 1957 As a % of (A+B+C2)(VIII)	Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form(XIV)(Not Applicable)
C1) Custodian/DR Holder	0	0			0.00	
Custodian/DR Holder	1	0	5,55,014	5,55,014	0.00	5,55,014
Sub Total C1	1	0	5,55,014	5,55,014	0.00	5,55,014
C2) Employee Benefit Trust	0	0			0.00	
C= C1+C2	1	0	5,55,014	5,55,014	0.00	5,55,014

#### Details of disclosure made by the Trading Members holding 1% or more of the Total No. of shares of the company.

SI. No.	Name of the Trading Name of the Benefic Owner		No. of shares held	% of total no. of shares	Date of reporting by the Trading Member
-	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL